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Time
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WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

Total

74,412
15,562
12,451
6,178
35,060
6,868
5,672
2,618
39,116
8,627
6,710
3,153
779
11,223
7,176
7,654
7,931
9,207
9,851
10,553
9,829
9,054
26,125
108,603

Dems

24,303
12,353
6,072
2,598
9,992
5,194
2,604
1,067
14,239
7,106
3,435
1,439
250
4,525
3,002
3,172
3,355
3,704
4,034
4,342
4,287
3,889
11,016
45,326

Page

Luc

Reps

28,399
607
2,391
1,216
14,140
328
1,186
548
14,172
277
1,193
622
147
2,125
1,562
1,731
1,954
2,671
3,120
3,623
3,243
2,981
9,603
32,613

1

NPA

18,257
2,324
3,711
2,195
9,055
1,189
1,751

905
9,130
1,124
1,936
1,028

369
4,221
2,351
2,422
2,334
2,485
2,345
2,174
1,954
1,818
4,383

26,487

Other

3,453
278
277
169

1,873
157
131

98

1,575
120
146

64

13
352
261
329
288
347
352
414
345
366
1,123
4,177
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St.Lucie County, FL



